CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
September 21, 2015

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 575,374.74

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 191,710.91
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND $ 9,156.39
SEWER FUND $ 252,047.74
WATER FUND $ 44,369.76
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 69,941.97
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $ 7,500.00
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 647.97

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE:

SIGNATURE:




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/18/15

TIME: 13:43:

22

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G278’ and transact.ck date=’20150921 00:00:00.000’
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 09/18/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ21
TIME: 13:43:22 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'G278’ and transact.ck date='20150921 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/15

FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———wm—————m— VENDOR—m— = == = DEPT-DIV @~ = - DESCRIPTION—wm—=— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 74426 09/21/15 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010910 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 67.00
105100 74426 09/21/15 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 440.00
105100 74426 09/21/15 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 2,429.00
105100 74426 09/21/15 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 053443 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 160.00
105100 74426 09/21/15 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 063447 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 160.00
105100 74426 09/21/15 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 083453 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 134.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 11,725.70
105100 74427 09/21/15 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 010921 JANITORIAL SERVICES FO 0.00 4,306.37
105100 74427 09/21/15 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 0634438 JANITORIAL SERVICES FO 0.00 2,018.28
105100 74427 09/21/15 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 433476 JANITORIAL SERVICES FO 0.00 305.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,630.63
105100 74428 09/21/15 12268 CALL ONE o1 SVC 8/15-9/14/15% 0.00 23,859.36
105100 74429 09/21/15 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 MAINTENANCE - COPIER U 0.00 188.67
105100 74429 09/21/15 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR 0.00 23.77
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 212.44
105100 74430 09/21/15 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 AUG INVOICES 0.00 1,349.92
105100 74430 09/21/15 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 053443 AUG INVOICES 0.00 89.95
105100 74430 09/21/15 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 AUG INVOICES 0.00 9.67
105100 74430 09/21/15 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 053443 AUG INVOICES 0.00 217.63
105100 74430 09/21/15 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 063447 AUG INVOICES 0.00 7.57
105100 74430 09/21/15 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 AUG INVOICES 0.00 17.59
105100 74430 09/21/15 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 INVOICE 2458-481000 0.00 304.99
105100 74430 09/21/15 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 INVOICE 2458-482035 0.00 498 .28
105100 74430 09/21/15 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 NEW STARTER FOR VEHICL 0.00 174.79
105100 74430 09/21/15 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 STARTER CORE CHARGE FO 0.00 12.00
105100 74430 09/21/15 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 BATTERY FOR VEHICLE #6 0.00 174.18
105100 74430 09/21/15 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 BATTERY CORE CHARGE 0.00 40.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,896.57
105100 74431 09/21/15 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES - 0.00 267.20
105100 74432 09/21/15 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE 0.00 1,225.00
105100 74432 09/21/15 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 SEXTON SERVICES 0.00 1,000.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,225.00
105100 74433 09/21/15 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 275428 0.00 332.00
105100 74434 09/21/15 13489 CHOOSE DUPAGE 011028 2015 ICSC DEAL MAKING 0.00 400.00
105100 74435 09/21/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 135 W GRANDLAKE 0.00 12.54
105100 74435 09/21/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER 0.00 16.60
105100 74435 09/21/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 412 BLAKELY 0.00 8.85
105100 74435 09/21/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET 0.00 17.97
105100 74435 09/21/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE 0.00 14.06
105100 74435 09/21/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET 0.00 17.97
105100 74435 09/21/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 412 BLAKELY 0.00 8.85
105100 74435 09/21/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010821 325 SPENCER 0.00 14.97
105100 74435 09/21/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE 0.00 14.06




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 09/18/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 13:43:22 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G278’ and transact.ck date=‘20150921 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —=—m—me———e—— VENDOR=~—= wmm——— e DEPT-DIV ~  eee——— DESCRIPTION—wm——— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 74435 09/21/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 135 W GRANDLAKE 0.00 12.54
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 138.41
105100 74436 09/21/15 151 COMED 010926 SVC 6/30-8/28/15 0.00 5,765.09
105100 74437 09/21/15 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 #2956222 SCALE 1-YR RN 0.00 4,858.02
105100 74438 09/21/15 13783 CONRAD POLYGRAPH, INC 010501 POLYGRAPH SERVICES, 7/ 0.00 160.00
105100 74438 09/21/15 13783 CONRAD POLYGRAPH, INC 010501 POLYGRAPH SERVICES, 7/ 0.00 480.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 640.00
105100 74439 09/21/15 13938 CONTROL PLUS, INC 063448 EST SHIPPING, $100 0.00 9.89
105100 74439 09/21/15 13938 CONTROL PLUS, INC 063448 ULTRASONIC FLOW TRANSM 0.00 3,247.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,257.39
105100 74440 09/21/15 13032 DECKER SUPPLY CO., INC 083453 QUOTE #4283 0.00 3,164.00
105100 74440 09/21/15 13032 DECKER SUPPLY CO., INC 083453 ANCHOR 0.00 1,580.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,744.00
105100 74441 09/21/15 14304 DONATO, ASALIA 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 1,500.00
105100 74442 09/21/15 4175 DU-COMM 010613 INVOICE 15573 0.00 113.16
105100 74443 09/21/15 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011029 RECORDING MOJ’S 0.00 300.00
105100 74444 09/21/15 164 DUPAGE MAYORS & MANAGERS 010110 2015-16 CONFERENCE MEM 0.00 12,026.18
105100 74445 09/21/15 11433 DUPAGE TOPSOIL, INC. 053443 PULVERIZED TOPSOIL TO 0.00 200.00
105100 74445 09/21/15 11433 DUPAGE TOPSOIL, INC. 063447 PULVERIZED TOPSOIL TO 0.00 200.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 400.00
105100 74446 09/21/15 14303 DURAN, OSVALDO 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 1,500.00
105100 74447 09/21/15 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010501 TONER CARTRIDGE - INV# 0.00 118.99
105100 74448 09/21/15 11041 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUC 010613 INVOICE 1765120 0.00 170.40
105100 74448 09/21/15 11041 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUC 010613 INVOICE 1767498 0.00 11.59
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 181.99
105100 74449 09/21/15 10821 FAMILY LANDSCAPING & TRE 010922 TRIMMING SERVICES PER 0.00 350.00
105100 74450 09/21/15 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 SS SHIRT /HANDCUFFS 0.00 109.00
105100 74451 09/21/15 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063448 FIELD SERVICES TO TROU 0.00 1,225.00
105100 74452 09/21/15 12567 GE CAPITAL 010510 RICOH COPIER MP 5000SP 0.00 116.00
105100 74452 09/21/15 12567 GE CAPITAL 053443 RICOH COPIER MP 5000SP 0.00 87.00
105100 74452 09/21/15 12567 GE CAPITAL 063447 RICOH COPIER MP 5000SP 0.00 87.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 290.00
105100 74453 09/21/15 14305 GLAVIANO, ANN MARIE 0l REFUND OF $500 DEPOSIT 0.00 500.00

105100 74453 09/21/15 14305 GLAVIANO, ANN MARIE 0100 ADD CORRECT ACCOUNT CO 0.00 600.00
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PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 09/18/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ21
TIME: 13:43:22 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G278‘’ and transact.ck_date=’20150921 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/15

FUND - 40 ~ OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHEECK NO ISSUE DT —m——————=——=—- VENDOR=——= —wmmmm——— DEPT-DIV ~  —m——— DESCRIPTION=m—=——— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 74467 09/21/15 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 011030 MUSEUM COPIER CONTRACT 0.00 31.72
105100 74468 09/21/15 592 IRMA 010613 JULY & AUGUST DEDUCTIB 0.00 2,564.90
105100 74468 09/21/15 592 IRMA 010924 JULY & AUGUST DEDUCTIB 0.00 645.48
105100 74468 09/21/15 592 IRMA 063447 JULY & AUGUST DEDUCTIB 0.00 460.99
105100 74468 09/21/15 582 IRMA 010921 CREDIT 0.00 -1,553.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,117.47
105100 74469 09/21/15 14122 IT SAVVY, LLC 010613 INVOICE 00818062 0.00 37.90
105100 74470 09/21/15 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 063448 FIRST AID SUPPLIES 0.00 83.40
105100 74470 09/21/15 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 063448 FIRST AID SUPPLIES 0.00 79.55
105100 74470 09/21/15 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 0lo0921 FIRST AID SERVICE 0.00 40.85
105100 74470 09/21/15 11134 JUST SAFETY, LID. 010924 FIRST AID SERVICES 0.00 99.35
105100 74470 09/21/15 11134 JUST SAFETY, LID. 063448 FIRST AID SERVICES 0.00 49.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 352.65
105100 74471 09/21/15 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 SPEER FORCE/9MM RED 0.00 714.00
105100 74472 09/21/15 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE 4219858 0.00 252.48
105100 74472 09/21/15 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE 4219878 0.00 285.33
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 537.81
105100 74473 09/21/15 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 INTERP FEES 0.00 205.83
105100 74474 09/21/15 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONTEST BY MAIL ADMIN 0.00 250.00
105100 74474 09/21/15 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONTEST BY MAIL ADMIN 0.00 250.00
105100 74474 09/21/15 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 TOW/SEIZURE AND PARKIN 0.00 695.00
105100 74474 09/21/15 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 RED LIGHT VIOLATIONS A 0.00 450.00
105100 74474 09/21/15 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 RED LIGHT CONTEST BY M 0.00 250.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,895.00
105100 74475 09/21/15 14295 MACCARB, INC 063448 DELIVERY OF LIQUID CO2 0.00 746.15
105100 74475 09/21/15 14295 MACCAREB, INC 063448 INVOICE 0202-017933 0.00 808.31
105100 74475 09/21/15 14295 MACCARB, INC 063448 INVOICE 0204-001649 0.00 793.13
105100 74475 09/21/15 14295 MACCARB, INC 063448 INVOICE 0104-000345 0.00 780.03
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,127.62
105100 74476 09/21/15 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 PREPARATION OF THE FIL 0.00 1,170.10
105100 74476 09/21/15 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE 7324 0.00 2,027.84
105100 74476 09/21/15 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE 7326 0.00 3,492.74
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,690.68
105100 74477 09/21/15 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010521 UL CLASS CC MIDGET FU 0.00 88.98
105100 74477 09/21/15 231 MC MASTER~CARR SUPPLY CO 063448 FIBERGLASS STEP LADDER 0.00 540.12
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 629.10
105100 74478 09/21/15 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTEN 0.00 206.00
105100 74479 09/21/15 6601 MENARDS 010924 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 1,422.53
105100 74479 09/21/15 6601 MENARDS 010921 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 1,786.67
105100 74479 09/21/15 6601 MENARDS 053443 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 38.76
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74480
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74482
74482
74482

74483
74483
74483
74483
74483
74483
74483
74483
74483

74484
74484

ISSUE DT

08/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15

09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
08/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
08/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15

09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15

09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15

09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15

09/21/15
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6601
6601
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6601
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6601
6601
6601
6601

6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
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10925
10925
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12823
12823
12823
12823

244
244
244
244
244
244

244
244

250
250

MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS

MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY
MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY
MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY

MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT, LL
MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT, LL
MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT, LL
MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT, LL

MURPHY ACE
MURPHY ACE
MURPHY ACE
MURPHY ACE
MURPHY ACE
MURPHY ACE
MURPHY ACE
MURPHY ACE
MURPHY ACE

HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE

2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400

NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS

DEPT-DIV

053443
063447
053443
063448
010613
010613
433476
010613
053443

053443
063448
053443
010921
010924
433476
063447
010613
053443
010614
063448
063447
063447
010613

063448
063448
063448

010925
010926
053443
063447

010921
010925
010924
053443
010613
010613
043439
063447
010925

053443
010821

AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES

JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY
JuLy
JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY

2015
2015
2015

CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES

DELIVERY OF ROTAR
DELIVERY OF ROTAR
DELIVERY OF ROTAR

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN

AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES

svC 8/3-9/1/15
svc 8/3-9/1/15
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:

09/18/15
TIME: 13:43:

22

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G278’ and transact.ck_date=’20150921 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

9/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

74485
74485

74486
74487

74488
74488
74488

74489
74489
74489
74489

74480
74490

74491
74492
74493

74494
74494
74494
74494
74494
74494

74495

74496
74496
74496
74496
74496

74497
74497
74497
74497
74497

ISSUE DT

09/21/15
09/21/15

09/21/15
09/21/15

09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15

09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15

09/21/15
09/21/15

09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15

09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15

09/21/15

09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15

09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15

5759
5759

12105
6626

4770
4770
4770

11133
11133
11133
11133

492
492

5834
10927
11440

9700
9700
9700
9700
9700
9700

7784

10201
10201
10201
10201
10201

12709
12709
12709
12709
12709

DEPT-DIV

PAHCSII/NORTHWESTERN MED 010501
PAHCSII/NORTHWESTERN MED 010501

OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT IN 053442

PATTEN INDUSTRIES INC

PRO-PAC INDUSTRIES, INC.
PRO-PAC INDUSTRIES, INC.
PRO-PAC INDUSTRIES, INC.

PUMPING SOLUTIONS, INC
PUMPING SOLUTIONS, INC
PUMPING SOLUTIONS, INC
PUMPING SOLUTIONS, INC

RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O‘HERRON, INC.

RC SOTO & SONS
ROWELL CHEMICAL CORP.
RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT

SAM’S CLUB/GECF
SAM’S CLUB/GECF
SAM’S CLUB/GECF
SAM’S CLUB/GECF
SAM’S CLUB/GECF
SAM’S CLUB/GECF

SEWER EQUIPMENT COMPANY

GLORIA SIOLIDIS
GLORIA SIOLIDIS
GLORIA SIOLIDIS
GLORIA SIOLIDIS
GLORIA SIOLIDIS

SPRINT
SPRINT
SPRINT
SPRINT
SPRINT

053443

063447
063447
063447

063448
063448
063448
063448

010613
010613

28
063448
010925

010921
010613
063448
010924
053443
063447

053443

010501
010613
010613
010613
010501

010921
010924
053443
063447
063448

SCREENINGS, SS# 2871,
SCREENINGS, SS# 2871,

WWTP MANAGEMENT ASSIST
MAINTENANCE ON GENERAT

MARKING PAINT FOR JULI
MARKING PAINT FOR JULI
MARKING PAINT FOR JULI

PROMINENT DELTA PUMP P
UNIVERSAL CONTROL CABL
COMPLETE LIQUID END FO
SHIPPING

INVOICE 15438024-IN
INVOICE 1549686~1IN

LETTER OF INTENT REFUN
2015 DELIVERY OF LIQUI
INVOICE 2596237

COFFEE, SUPPLIES
COFFEE, SUPPLIES
COFFEE, SUPPLIES
COFFEE, SUPPLIES
COFFEE, SUPPLIES
COFFEE, SUPPLIES

REPAIR PARTS PER INVOI

TRANSCRIPTION SERVICES
TRANSCRIPTION FEE FOR
TRANSCRIPTION FEE FOR
TRANSCRIPTION FEE FOR
TRANSCRIPTION SERVICES

SvC 7/24-8/23/15
SVC 7/24-8/23/15
SVC 7/24~-8/23/15
SVC 7/24-8/23/15
SVC 7/24-8/23/15

SALES TAX
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 09/18/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 13:43:22 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G278’ and transact.ck date=’20150921 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/15

FUND - 40 -~ OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——=m————m————- VENDOR~= == wrmmem——— DEPT-DIV ~ ————— DESCRIPTION~——=—=— SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 199.00
105100 74498 09/21/15 6049 STANARD & ASSOCIATES 010501 PERSONALITY EVAL 8/20/ 0.00 395.00
105100 74499 09/21/15 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010925 REPAIR PARTS 0.00 448.96
105100 74499 09/21/15 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010925 INVOICE C05646 0.00 108.01
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 556.97
105100 74500 09/21/15 12418 STATE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT 0109524 INVOICE 97455319 0.00 188.69
105100 74501 09/21/15 14283 STEPHENS PUBLISHING COMP 010613 AWARENESS BRACELETS 0.00 258.00
105100 74502 09/21/15 12708 STERICYCLE, INC 010613 INVOICE 4005812852 0.00 436.32
105100 74503 09/21/15 1762 SUBURBAN LABORATORIES, I 063447 LAB SERVICES PER INVOI 0.00 416.00
105100 74504 09/21/15 11183 SUBWAY 010613 INVOICE 1 0.00 137.50
105100 74505 09/21/15 5370 SUNGARD PUBRLIC SECTOR PE 053443 ADDT FUNCTIONALITY ADD 0.00 990.00
105100 74505 09/21/15 5370 SUNGARD PUBLIC SECTOR PE 063447 ADDT FUNCTIONALITY ADD 0.00 990.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,980.00
105100 74506 09/21/15 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2915 0.00 305.00
105100 74507 09/21/15 8211 SWALLOW CONSTRUCTION COR 053443 2015 SANITARY SEWER RE 0.00 19,007.10
105100 74508 09/21/15 11730 TECHNIVISTA, INC. 010208 2015 WEBSITE MAINTENAN 0.00 850.00
105100 74502 09/21/15 9209 THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA 053443 DIST 03A REGULAR UTILI 0.00 179.38
105100 74509 09/21/15 9209 THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA 063447 DIST 03A REGULAR UTILI 0.00 179.38
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 358.76
105100 74510 09/21/15 12102 THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP 083453 CONTRACT YEAR 2015 PRO 0.00 65,063.97
105100 74511 09/21/15 2027 TRANS UNION CORPORATION 010613 INVOICE 08500645 0.00 120.82
105100 74512 09/21/15 5254 TREDROC TIRE SERVICES 010925 FLAT REPAIR PER INVOIC 0.00 54.90
105100 74512 09/21/15 5254 TREDROC TIRE SERVICES 010925 TIRE FOR TRUCK #742 0.00 261.19
105100 74512 09/21/15 5254 TREDROC TIRE SERVICES 010925 LABOR TO DISMOUNT/MOUN 0.00 43.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 359.59
105100 74513 09/21/15 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOCK 063447 HACH DPD 1 (FREE) POWD 0.00 507.00
105100 74513 09/21/15 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 FREIGHT 0.00 21.69
105100 74513 09/21/15 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 053443 TIGERTAIL ROPE 0.00 275.68
105100 74513 09/21/15 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 GENERAL PURPOSE GAUGE 0.00 69.76
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 874.13
105100 74514 09/21/15 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 svce/7-9/5/15 0.00 38.01
105100 74514 09/21/15 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010510 svCe/7-9/5/15 0.00 38.01
105100 74514 09/21/15 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010503 svcs/7-9/5/15 0.00 144.46
105100 74514 09/21/15 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 053443 sSVC 8/10-9/9 0.00 747.74
105100 74514 09/21/15 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 svcs/7-9/5/15 0.00 1,100.32



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/18/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 13:43:22 CHECK REGISTER -~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=/G278’ and transact.ck_date=’'20150921 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —————m——————m— VENDOR~ e e i e DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION—-w—~———
105100 74514 09/21/15 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010502 svce/7-9/5/15

TOTAL CHECK

105100 74515 09/21/15 6793 WALDSCHMIDT & ASSOC, INC 011029 LOT CUTTING FOR 323 E

105100 74516 09/21/15 5980 WALSH, KNIPPEN, KNIGHT & 010501 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

105100 74517 09/21/15 6620 WASCO LAWN & POWER INC 043439 EG4000CLAT HONDA PORTA